2/20/2025

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

Regular

RIGHT S

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
LEFT S 40

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

Totals:
RIGHT S 40

0 oD WNLE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$60.00

$60.00
$80.00

$80.00
$1,159.00
$239.50
$86.00
$29.00
$29.00
$84.80
$112.10

$1,739.40
$250.00

$250.00

$2,129.40

Winners
$0.00

$0.00
$160.00

$160.00
$1,278.00
$89.17
$11.00
$10.70
$8.45
$14.90
$66.22

$1,478.44
$400.00

$400.00

$2,038.44

CL

Hold
$60.00

$60.00
($80.00)

($80.00)
($119.00)
$150.33
$75.00
$18.30
$20.55
$69.90
$45.88

$260.96
($150.00)

($150.00)

$90.96

ntOfSales
2.82

2.82
3.76

3.76
54.43
11.25

4.04

1.36

1.36

3.98

5.26

81.68
11.74

11.74

100.00

tedReturn

-0.02

0.80

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70

0.80

ightedAve
0.00

0.03

041
0.08
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.04

0.09

0.72



